Key Features & Benefits
 — ULTRA Compact Filament
(UCF) design for high lumen
output
 — Four/six compact tungsten
coil segments (square and
hexagonal)
 — Optimum system perfor-

888-677-2627
OSRAM is a registered trademark of OSRAM GmbH.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2018 OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.
Ordering Information
  Rated Rated Luminous Color Average
Product Ordering Wattage Voltage Flux Temperature Rated
Number Abbreviation (W) (V) (lm) (K) Life (hrs) Coil Bulb
54625 HPL 375/115 375 115 10,540 3250 300 4-C8 T-6
54649 HPL 375/115/X 375 115 8,000 3050 1000 4-C8 T-6
54623 HPL 550/77 550 77 16,170 3250 300 4-C8 T-6
54604 HPL 550/77/X 550 77 12,160 3050 2000 4-C8 T-6
54622 HPL 575/115  575 115 16,520 3250 300 4-C8 T-6
54807 HPL 575/115/X 575 115 12,360 3050 2000 4-C8 T-6
54817 HPL 575/120 575 120 16,520 3250 300 4-C8 T-6
54815 HPL 575/120/X 575 120 12,360 3050 2000 4-C8 T-6
54618 HPL 575/230 575 230 14,900 3200 400 6-C8 T-6
54665 HPL 575/230/X 575 230 11,780 3050 1500 6-C8 T-6
54619 HPL 575/240 575 240 14,900 3200 400 6-C8 T-6
54703 HPL 575/240/X 575 240 11,780 3050 1500 6-C8 T-6
54825 HPL 750/77 750 77 22,950 3250 300 4-C8 T-6
54602 HPL 750/115 750 115 21,900 3250 300 4-C8 T-6
54611 HPL 750/115/X 750 115 16,400 3050 1500 4-C8 T-6
54605 HPL 750/120 750 120 21,900 3250 300 4-C8 T-6
54653 HPL 750/120/X 750 120 16,400 3050 2000 4-C8 T-6
54603 HPL 750/230 750 230 19,750 3200 300 6-C8 T-6
54670 HPL 750/230/X 750 230 15,600 3050 1500 6-C8 T-6
54614 HPL 750/240 750 240 19,750 3200 300 6-C8 T-6
54704 HPL 750/240/X 750 240 15,600 3050 1500 6-C8 T-6
Base: Medium 2 pin with heat sink (all lamps)               Operating position: Any (all lamps)               Case quantity: 12/case (all lamps)
Ordering Guide
HPL  375 / 115 / X
High Performance Lamp Wattage:  Rated Voltage:  Long Life Version